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Committee on Access & Equity and Student Services 
Wednesday, February 23, 2022 

Zoom Meeting  
Meeting ID: 810 6415 8438 Passcode: 424522 

*The meeting will be held virtually via Zoom. 

AGENDA 

Mr. Paul Batson, Chair 

Dr. Karen Woodfaulk 

1. Introductions and Approval of Minutes

2. SC Need-based Grant Allocation Review Timeline 
Review of SC Code and Regulations Ms. Kathryn Harris 
Review of Allocation of NBG Funding (For Information) Mr. Bryce Wilson 

3. Other Business Mr. Paul Batson 

Committee Proposed 2022 Meeting Dates:

Wednesday, February 23, 2022
Thursday, March 3, 2022
Wednesday, March 9, 2022
Wednesday, March 23, 2022
Thursday, April 7, 2022
Wednesday, April 20, 2022
Thursday, June 2, 2022
Thursday, September 1, 2022
Thursday, November 3, 2022
Thursday, December 1, 2022

4. Adjournment


